Red

Code

PER21R2B
BLA21W1B
BLA21R1B
DAN19R1B

DRY16R1B
MER20R1B
MER22R1B
JIM21R3B

SCP18R1B
SEC17R1B
JIM17R4B

White

Code
DAR18W2B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Australia - South Australia

Wine

Bec Hardy Pertaringa Stage Left Merlot

Blass Reserve Chardonnay Semillon
Blass Reserve Shiraz Cabernet

Dandelion Vineyards Lion's Tooth of
McLaren Vale, Shiraz/Riesling

Dry River Shiraz

Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Shiraz
Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Shiraz
Jim Barry Cover Drive

S.C.Pannell ‘Dead End” Tempranillo
Second Nature Cabernet Sauvignon

The Barry Bros by Jim Barry Shiraz
Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia - South Australia

Wine

d Arenberg The Stump Jump White Blend-

Riesling/Marsanne/Sauvignon
Blanc/Roussanne

Appellation/Region
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

Appellation/Region

South Australia

Classification

Classification

Vintage Price/Btl

2021
2021
2021
2019

2020
2022
2021
2018
2017
2017

£14.99
£7.99
£7.99
£15.99

£8.99
£15.99
£17.99
£15.99
£18.99
£13.99
£18.49

Vintage Price/Btl

2018

£15.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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