

Australia - South Australia

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintage	Price/Btl
PER21R2B	Bec Hardy Pertaringa Stage Left Merlot	South Australia		2021	£14.99
BLA21W1B	Blass Reserve Chardonnay Semillon	South Australia		2021	£7.99
BLA21R1B	Blass Reserve Shiraz Cabernet	South Australia		2021	£7.99
DAN19R1B	Dandelion Vineyards Lion`s Tooth of McLaren Vale, Shiraz/Riesling	South Australia		2019	£15.99
DRY16R1B	Dry River Shiraz	South Australia			£8.99
MER20R1B	Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Shiraz	South Australia		2020	£15.99
MER22R1B	Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Shiraz	South Australia		2022	£17.99
JIM21R3B	Jim Barry Cover Drive	South Australia		2021	£15.99
SCP18R1B	S.C.Pannell `Dead End` Tempranillo	South Australia		2018	£18.99
SEC17R1B	Second Nature Cabernet Sauvignon	South Australia		2017	£13.99
JIM17R4B	The Barry Bros by Jim Barry Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon	South Australia		2017	£18.49

White

Red

Australia - South Australia

Coc	le	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintage	Price/Btl
DA	R18W2B	d`Arenberg The Stump Jump White Blend- Riesling/Marsanne/Sauvignon Blanc/Roussanne	South Australia		2018	£15.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140